EASYCABLE    COMPACTPCI BACKPLANES
MECHANICAL SPECIFICATIONS
BOARD SPECIFICATIONSFEATURES
• 3U - 4, 6, 8 slots
• 6U - 3, 4, 5, 6, 8 slots
• 64-bit (32-bit capable)
DESCRIPTION
• 8-layer board (12-layer for H.110)

EASYCABLE    COMPACTPCI BACKPLANES
LINE DRAWING
ORDER INFORMATION
Slots    Height           Width   Description    Part #
ELMA BUSTRONIC      |      PHONE: 510.490.7388     |     EMAIL: sales@elmabustronic.com     |     WEB: www.elmabustronic.com
TM
10.32
4.8
0
   4     3U  4.002 in        101.650 mm  right justified   102CPCI304
   6     3U  5.602 in      142.290 mm  right justified   102CPCI306
   8     3U  7.202 in      182.930 mm  right justified   102CPCI308
   3     6U  3.202 in       81.330 mm  right justified   102CPCI603
   4     6U  4.002 in       101.650 mm  right justified, H.110   104CTEL604
   5     6U  4.802 in        121.970 mm  right justified   102CPCI605
   5     6U  4.435 in        112.650 mm  right justified, H.110   104CTEL605
   6     6U  5.602 in      142.290 mm  right justified   102CPCI606
   6     6U   5.602 in      142.290 mm  right justified, H.110   104CTEL606
   8     6U  7.202 in      182.930 mm  right justified   102CPCI608
   8     6U  7.202 in      182.930 mm  right justified, H.110   104CTEL608
EASYCABLE    COMPACTPCI BACKPLANES
ELMA BUSTRONIC      |      PHONE: 510.490.7388     |     EMAIL: sales@elmabustronic.com     |     WEB: www.elmabustronic.com
TM